   CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C304A3
Issued Date : 2003.07.28
Revised Date :2012.12.27
Page No. : 1/6
BTD1768A3 CYStek Product Specification
General Purpose NPN Epitaxial Planar Transistor
BTD1768A3

Rank Q R S
Range 120~270 200~400 270~560
Ordering Information
Device HFE rank Package Shipping
BTD1768A3-Q-TB-G Q TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 2000 pcs / Tape & Box
BTD1768A3-R-TB-G R TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 2000 pcs / Tape & Box
BTD1768A3-S-TB-G S TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 2000 pcs / Tape & Box
BTD1768A3-Q-BK-G Q TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 1000 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/box, 10boxes/carton
BTD1768A3-Q-BK-G R TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 1000 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/box, 10boxes/carton
BTD1768A3-Q-BK-G S TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and halogen-free) 1000 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/box, 10boxes/carton
   CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C304A3
Issued Date : 2003.07.28
Revised Date :2012.12.27
Page No. : 3/6
BTD1768A3 CYStek Product Specification
Characteristic Curves
Current Gain vs Collector Current
10
100